XED7I - lppesheim

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Ippesheim Ippesheim Info
Ippesheim Ippesheim Info
Ippesheim Ippesheim Info
Ippesheim Ippesheim Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

ILM ILLESHEIM NDB

NSN NIEDERSTETTEN NDB
NDD DME-ILS

ANS ANSBACH NDB

DKB DINKELSBUEHL VORTAC
NUB NUERNBERG VOR/DME
NGD DME

SHD HALL DME

ERL ERLANGEN VOR/DME
LBU LUBURG VOR/DME
GED GEDERN VORTAC

FUL FULDA VOR/DME

NEU NEUBURG TACAN

Bavaria
Germany

1000ft (305m)

GMT +1

49.61005, 10.22317
land

XED7I

n/a

n/a

345m (1132ft)

95°/275°

20m (66ft)

grass

120.975

120.975

120.975

120.975
dist bearing
10.4 129.8°
16.3 230.1°
16.5 230.4°
24.1 126.4°
28 178.1°
32.2 97.5°
34 97.2°
34.3 222°
36.1 87.2°
54.3 231.7°
61 309.4°
64.1 326.4°
66.4 132.2°

frequency
488
311
108.70
452
117.80
115.75
113.10
108.05
114.90
109.20
110.80
112.10
108.90
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STG STUTTGART VOR/DME 66.7 226.6° 116.85

SGD DME 67.8 227.2° 115.45
TGO TANGO TACAN 70.5 224.1° 112.50
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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